
 

 
 

2023 USAD Nationals Twin Team Pairing 
Get to know more about your Academic Decathlon peers before Nationals start! Twin Teams can foster new friendships and knowledge about the states 

represented at Nationals. When you arrive in Texas, you will already have new friends waiting for you. At Nationals, activities will be available for teams 

to connect, further develop their friendships, and share hometown knowledge and culture. 

Find your team name in the list and see who you’ve been paired with. Coaches will receive team contact information so you can get to know your twin 

team prior to competition. Then find your Twin Team at nationals and get to know them, cheer them on, and just have fun! 
 
 

Team 
ID 

Team Name Team 
ID 

Twin Team 

10 Alaska – Lathrop High School 67 Nebraska – Mount Michael Benedictine School 

11 Arizona – BASIS Scottsdale 76 Wisconsin – Green Bay Preble High School 

12 California – El Camino Real Charter High School 68 Nebraska – Gross Catholic High School 

13 Colorado – Mountain Vista High School 69 New Jersey – Westwood Regional High School 

14 Connecticut – Amity Regional High School  55 Colorado – Frontier Academy 

15 Georgia – Elite Scholars Academy 50 Alaska – IDEA Homeschool 

16 Hawaii – Punahou School 61 Indiana – Kankakee Valley School Corporation 

17 Idaho – Sandpoint High School 63 Iowa – South Central Calhoun High School 

18 Illinois – Whitney M. Young Magnet High School 73 Texas – Townview Tag 

19 Indiana – Martinsville High School 54 California – Lemoore Middle College High School 

20 Iowa – Cedar Rapids Jefferson 53 California – Sherman Oaks CES 

21 Maine – Oak Hill High School 74 Utah – Union High School 

22 Massachusetts – Wellesley High School 66 Minnesota – Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial 

23 Minnesota – Avalon 72 Texas – Health Careers High School 

24 Missouri – University Academy 52 Arizona – Walden Grove High School 

25 Nebraska – Pius X High School 71 Pennsylvania – Moniteau School District 

26 New Jersey – Hackensack High School 59 Illinois – The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences 

27 New Mexico – Saint Pius X High School 56 Georgia – Columbus High School 

28 Ohio – Oakwood High School 51 Arizona – Hamilton High School 

29 Pennsylvania – Souderton Area High School 60 Illinois – Lane Tech College Prep 

30 Rhode Island – East Greenwich High School 70 Ohio – Willoughby South High School 

31 Tennessee – Fayette-Ware High School 75 Wisconsin – Melrose-Mindoro High School 

32 Texas – Dulles High School 65 Massachusetts – Westwood High School 

33 Utah – DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts 64 Massachusetts – Acton-Boxborough 

34 Virginia – Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology 57 Idaho – Sugar-Salem High School 

35 Wisconsin – Wilmot Union High School 58 Idaho – Marsing High School 

36 Wyoming – Laramie High School 62 Iowa – Union High School 

50 Alaska – IDEA Homeschool 15 Georgia – Elite Scholars Academy 



 

51 Arizona – Hamilton High School 28 Ohio – Oakwood High School 

52 Arizona – Walden Grove High School 24 Missouri – University Academy 

53 California – Sherman Oaks CES 20 Iowa – Cedar Rapids Jefferson 

54 California – Lemoore Middle College High School 19 Indiana – Martinsville High School 

55 Colorado – Frontier Academy 14 Connecticut – Amity Regional High School  

56 Georgia – Columbus High School 27 New Mexico – Saint Pius X High School 

57 Idaho – Sugar-Salem High School 34 Virginia – Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology 

58 Idaho – Marsing High School 35 Wisconsin – Wilmot Union High School 

59 Illinois – The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences 26 New Jersey – Hackensack High School 

60 Illinois – Lane Tech College Prep 29 Pennsylvania – Souderton Area High School 

61 Indiana – Kankakee Valley School Corporation 16 Hawaii – Punahou School 

62 Iowa – Union High School 36 Wyoming – Laramie High School 

63 Iowa – South Central Calhoun High School 17 Idaho – Sandpoint High School 

64 Massachusetts – Acton-Boxborough 33 Utah – DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts 

65 Massachusetts – Westwood High School 32 Texas – Dulles High School 

66 Minnesota – Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial 22 Massachusetts – Wellesley High School 

67 Nebraska – Mount Michael Benedictine School 10 Alaska – Lathrop High School 

68 Nebraska – Gross Catholic High School 12 California – El Camino Real Charter High School 

69 New Jersey – Westwood Regional High School 13 Colorado – Mountain Vista High School 

70 Ohio – Willoughby South High School 30 Rhode Island – East Greenwich High School 

71 Pennsylvania – Moniteau School District 25 Nebraska – Pius X High School 

72 Texas – Health Careers High School 23 Minnesota – Avalon 

73 Texas – Townview Tag 18 Illinois – Whitney M. Young Magnet High School 

74 Utah – Union High School 21 Maine – Oak Hill High School 

75 Wisconsin – Melrose-Mindoro High School 31 Tennessee – Fayette-Ware High School 

76 Wisconsin – Green Bay Preble High School 11 
49 

Arizona – BASIS Scottsdale 
Alaska – Bering Strait School District 

 


